D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL , SECTOR-14, GURUGRAM

CLASS -

X1l

RESULT ANALYSIS 2018-19(AFTER REVALUATION)

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED :
I DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE

QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX:

STUDENTS SECURING 95% AND ABOVE:

STUDENTS SECURING 90% - 94.8 %

309
309

86.39

45

88

HUMANITIES STREAM

POSITION NAME OF THE AGGREGATE %
CANDIDATE
| BHAVNA DAHIYA 98%
I KANIKA GUPTA 97.4%
I TIYASHA SAHA 97.4%
i TANISHQA 96.8%
COMMERCE STREAM
POSITION NAME OF THE AGGREGATE %
CANDIDATE
[ SAKSHI SINGH 98%
I ANIKET GOYAL 97.4%
i RIDHIMA MUTREJA 97.2%
i JOYITA MUKHERJEE 97.2%
i YASH AGGARWAL 97.2%

SCIENCE STREAM

POSITION | NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

I MANAN AGRAWAL
I HARDIK MEHTA
i MAHAK CHHABRA

i ARCHIT
BHATNAGAR

AGGREGATE %

97%
96.2%
95.8%
95.8%

BEST FOUR

98.75%

98%
98.5%
97.25%

BEST FOUR

98.5%
97.5%
97.8%
97.8%
97.5%

BEST FOUR

97.5%
96.5%
96%
96%



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL , SECTOR-14, GURUGRAM

CLASS - XIlI
SUBJECT TOPPER

ENGLISH

99 JOYITA MUKHERJEE

MATHEMATICS

AAYUSH JAIN

100
ANIKET GOYAL

PHYSICS

RITAM ARYA

96
AKSH BANSAL

CHEMISTRY

99 MANAN AGRAWAL

BIOLOGY

100 RITAM ARYA

COMPUTER

HIMANSHU KUMAR

98 UDAY DHAL

ARCHIT BHATNAGAR

ECONOMICS

YUKTI NAGPAL
100

RIDDHI AGARWAL

B.STUDIES

ARJUN ARORA

100
ANIKET GOYAL

ACCOUNTANCY

YASH AGGARWAL

SANCHIT GARG

AAYUSH JAIN

98 SNEHA GUPTA

SAKSHI SINGH

MAHEK JAIN

ANMOL AGARWAL

POL. SCIENCE

99 OSHEEN KHARE




BHAVNA DAHIYA

TIYASHA SAHA

TANISHQA

PSYCHOLOGY 98
TIYASHA SAHA

GOURAV KUMAR DHAL

JAHNAVI SHARMA

HARDIK MEHTA

ADITYA SHARMA

PHY.EDUCATION 99 ANMOL BANSAL

YASHSVI

TUSHAR YADAV

VIDHIT VERMA

BHAVNA DAHIYA

AMIT KUMAR

AYUSHI SINGH

FINE ARTS 99 CHHAVI BHARTI

AISHNA YADAV

SURABHI AGRAWAL

MAANUSHI SODHI
F.STUDIES 100

SIMRAN KATARIA

HOME SCIENCE 95 TANISHQA

HISTORY 99 BHAVNA DAHIYA

KALP AGGARWAL
LEGAL STUDIES 99

SEHAR RAUF

M &WT 96 ISHITA MANCHANDA




