D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL , SECTOR-14,GURUGRAM CLASS – XII RESULT ANALYSIS 2018-19(AFTER REVALUATION)

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED: 309

I DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE : 309

QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX: 86.39

STUDENTS SECURING 95% AND ABOVE: 45

STUDENTS SECURING 90% - 94.8 % : **88**

HUMANITIES STREAM						
POSITION	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	AGGREGATE %	BEST FOUR			
I	BHAVNA DAHIYA	98%	98.75%			
II	KANIKA GUPTA	97.4%	98%			
II	TIYASHA SAHA	97.4%	98.5%			
III	TANISHQA	96.8%	97.25%			

COMMERCE STREAM						
POSITION	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	AGGREGATE %	BEST FOUR			
I	SAKSHI SINGH	98%	98.5%			
II	ANIKET GOYAL	97.4%	97.5%			
III	RIDHIMA MUTREJA	97.2%	97.8%			
III	JOYITA MUKHERJEE	97.2%	97.8%			
III	YASH AGGARWAL	97.2%	97.5%			
SCIENCE STREAM						
POSITION	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	AGGREGATE %	BEST FOUR			
I	MANAN AGRAWAL	97%	97.5%			
II	HARDIK MEHTA	96.2%	96.5%			
III	MAHAK CHHABRA	95.8%	96%			
Ш	ARCHIT BHATNAGAR	95.8%	96%			

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL , SECTOR-14,GURUGRAM CLASS – XII SUBJECT TOPPER

ENGLISH	99	JOYITA MUKHERJEE
MATHEMATICS	100	AAYUSH JAIN
MATHEMATICS	100	ANIKET GOYAL
	Г	
PHYSICS	96	RITAM ARYA
		AKSH BANSAL
CHEMISTRY	99	MANAN AGRAWAL
CHEWISTKI	77	WANAN AGRAWAL
BIOLOGY	100	RITAM ARYA
		HIMANSHU KUMAR
COMPUTER	98	UDAY DHAL
		ARCHIT BHATNAGAR
ECONOMICS	100	YUKTI NAGPAL
ECONOMICS	100	RIDDHI AGARWAL
B.STUDIES	100	ARJUN ARORA
DISTORIES	100	ANIKET GOYAL
		YASH AGGARWAL
		SANCHIT GARG
		AAYUSH JAIN
ACCOUNTANCY	98	SNEHA GUPTA
		SAKSHI SINGH
		MAHEK JAIN
		ANMOL AGARWAL
POL. SCIENCE	99	OSHEEN KHARE

		BHAVNA DAHIYA
		TIYASHA SAHA
		TANISHOA
PSYCHOLOGY	98	TANISHQA TIYASHA SAHA
		III ASHA SAHA
	99	GOURAV KUMAR DHAL
		JAHNAVI SHARMA
		HARDIK MEHTA
		ADITYA SHARMA
PHY.EDUCATION		ANMOL BANSAL
		YASHSVI
		TUSHAR YADAV
		VIDHIT VERMA
		BHAVNA DAHIYA
	99	AMIT KUMAR
		AYUSHI SINGH
FINE ARTS		CHHAVI BHARTI
		AISHNA YADAV
		SURABHI AGRAWAL
	100	MAANUSHI SODHI
F.STUDIES		SIMRAN KATARIA
HOME SCIENCE	95	TANISHQA
HISTORY	99	BHAVNA DAHIYA
	99	KALP AGGARWAL
LEGAL STUDIES		SEHAR RAUF
M &WT	96	ISHITA MANCHANDA